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Materials:
NPT: Stamped Steel
PG & Metric: Nickel-Plated Brass

SKINDICHT® SM: PG Brass Lock Nuts

SKINDICHT® SM-M: Metric Brass Lock Nuts

NPT Zinc-Plated Steel Locknuts

SKINDICHT® SM LOCK NUTS
Metal Lock Nuts for NPT, PG and Metric Threaded Products

SKINDICHT® SM Lock Nuts are required wherever NPT, PG or Metric cable glands must be fastened to a housing, and
tapped holes cannot be provided.

811092*
811093
811094
811095

Part Number
Wrenching 

Flats
inches

0.945
1.102
1.378
1.693

Thread Type &
Size

Standard
Pack
Size

Nut 
Thickness

inches

NPT- 3/8”
NPT- 1/2”
NPT- 3/4”
NPT- 1”

100
100
50
50

.138

.157

.157

.157

52003490
52003500
52003510
52003520
52003530
52003540
52003550
52003560
52003570
52003580

Part Number
Wrenching Flats

inches mm

0.591
0.709
0.827
0.906
1.024
1.260
1.614
2.008
2.362
2.520

15
18
21
23
26
32
41
51
60
64

Nut Thickness

inches mm

.110

.110

.118

.118

.118
.138
.157
.197
.197
.217

2.8
2.8
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.5
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.5

Thread Type
& Size

Standard
Pack
Size

PG-7
PG-9
PG-11
PG-13
PG-16
PG-21
PG-29
PG-36
PG-42
PG-48

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25
25

52103000
52103010
52103020
52103030
52103040
52103050
52103060
52103070
52103071
52103072
52103073

Part Number
Wrenching Flats

inches mm

0.591
0.748
0.945
1.181
1.417
1.811
2.362
2.756
2.953
4.016
4.882

15
19
24
30
36
46
60
70
75
102
124

Nut Thickness

inches mm

 0.118
0.118
0.138
0.157
0.157
0.197
0.197
0.197
0.315
0.394
0.472    

3.0
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
8.0
10.0
12.0

Thread Type
& Size

Standard
Pack
Size

 M-12X1.5
M-16X1.5
M-20X1.5
M-25X1.5
M-32X1.5
M-40X1.5
M-50X1.5
M-63X1.5
M-75X1.5
M-90X2.0
M-110X2.0

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
5
1
1

PG & Metric

Versions

Technical Data:

NPT

Version

* Product features a hex design.


